

LITEM NO.39

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14800/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 09/09/2005 in CR No. 1207/2002
of the HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

STATE OF M.P

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S BHARAT CONSTRUCTION CO.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice R.V.
Raveendran is not a member.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master